ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY
Fall 2023 Fee Sheet

Undergraduate Graduate
Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident

Boarding
Hours Commuting  (Traditional
Dorm)




Room (Traditional Dorm)

Room (Suite style)

Normal Hills Apartments

Normal Hills Bulldog Bucks Meal Plan

Late Registration Fee

$ 1,895.00

2,780.00 to 3,660.00

2,101.00

2,680.00 to 4,950.00

200.00

150.00

60.00

60.00

Off Campus Apartments

$

653.00

4,500- 6,000

653.00

200.00



