ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY Fall 2023 Fee Sheet

	Undergraduate		Graduate		
	Resi	ident	Non-Resident	Resident	Non-Resident
Hours	Commuting	Boarding (Traditional Dorm)			





Room (Traditional Dorm)	\$ 1,895.00		\$ 653.00
Room (Suite style)	2,780.00 to 3,660.00	Off Campus Apartments	4,500- 6,000
	2,101.00		653.00
Normal IIIIa Americante	2 (80.00 to 1.050.00		200.00
Normal Hills Apartments	2,680.00 to 4,950.00		200.00
Normal Hills Bulldog Bucks Meal Plan	200.00		
	150.00		
Late Registration Fee	60.00		
	60.00		